DFI RPS183   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/5
14th/13th/12th Gen
Intel® CoreTM Processor
eDP
DDR5 SODIMM
Intel® Q670E/H610E Chipset
Top View

PACKING LIST
OPTIONAL ITEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Description
RPS183-H610EDB 770-RPS1831-000G RPS183-H610EDB, 2 DDR5, Rear I/O (2 DP*++, 2 LAN, 2 USB 3.2 Gen2, 1 USB Type C),
Internal I/O (1 M.2 M/B/E Key, 1 eDP*, 1 HDMI*, 2 USB 3.2 Gen1, 1 USB 2.0 Type A), w/TPM, DC19~24V, -5 to 65°C
RPS183-Q670EDB 770-RPS1831-100G RPS183-Q670EDB, 2 DDR5, Rear I/O (2 DP*++, 2 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2, 1 USB Type C),
Internal I/O (1 M.2 M/B/E Key, 1 eDP*, 1 HDMI*, 2 USB 3.2 Gen1, 1 USB 2.0 Type A), w/TPM, DC19~24V, -5 to 65°C
RPS183-H610EDB 770-RPS1831-200G RPS183-H610EDB, 2 DDR5, Rear I/O (2 DP*++, 2 LAN, 2 USB 3.2 Gen2, 2 USB 2.0 Type A),
Internal I/O (1 M.2 M/B/E Key, 1 eDP*, 1 HDMI*, 2 USB 3.2 Gen1, 1 USB 2.0 Type A), w/TPM, DC19~24V, -5 to 65°C
RPS183-Q670EDB 770-RPS1831-300G RPS183-Q670EDB, 2 DDR5, Rear I/O (2 DP*++, 2 LAN, 4 USB 3.2 Gen2),
Internal I/O (1 M.2 M/B/E Key, 1 eDP*, 1 HDMI*, 2 USB 3.2 Gen1, 1 USB 2.0 Type A), w/TPM), DC19~24V, -5 to 65°C
(NOTE: * Full functionality requires MXM implementation)
Model Name P/N Description
Active Thermal Solution(65W) A71-101137-000G Thermal solution (For 65W, Height: 46mm)